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Part #
50050181
54110066
50050182
54110067
50300132
50300133
50180002
54060004
11030139
56200080
54140232
56200051
11010150
12050021
56210024
54210025
54140233
54140076
12120089
11000167
50200043
50110413
Z0B0047
05000125

Description

Upper Duct Cover
Upper Support Frame
Lower Duct Cover

Lower Support Frame

Smoke Gray Glass Canopy, 90cm
Smoke Gray Glass Canopy, 42in

Damper Clip

6 Inch Round Damper
Electrical Cord
Electrical Box
Electronics Bracket
Component Box
Control Board
Capacitor

Component Box Cover
Wiring Hole Cover
Wiring Channel Bracket
Motor Bracket

Motor

Switch Assembly
Aluminum Mesh Filter
Light Panel

LumiLight LED, 6W

Hardware Packet

Qty.
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